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Eltern-Kindschirennen 2017

Startnr.:

82
83
79
62
86
61
89
77
88
63
70
78
84
91
85
71
67
81
81
87
80
73

in Umhausen

Streckenchef R. Scheiber
Startrichter M. Griesser
Zeitnehmung Ch. Griesser
Zielrichter H. Raich

Name
Kindergarten

Antonia Scheiber u. Opa
Emilia Jeitner u. Papa
Matilda Scheiber u. Mama
Theo Griesser u. Mama
Hannes Holzknecht u. Papa
Celine Thurnes u. Papa
Marie Scheiber u. Papa
Stefan Frischmann u. Mama
Anna Wilhelm u. Papa
Raphael Griesser u. Papa
Judith Falkner u. Mama
Tobias Holzknecht u. Papa
Klara Griiner u. Papa
Antonia Auer u. Opa

Elias Scheiber u. Mama
Paula Kofler u. Mama
Amalia Baumgartner u. Papa
Lisa-Marie Scheiber u. Papa
Dominic Scheiber u. Papa
Eva Holzknecht u. Mama
Tobias Spillmann u. Mama
Lena Auer u. Mama

Jahrg.:

Eltern
1DG

SRIAHAL

Kind
2 DG

EERTION:

N

Gesamt

Abweichung

00:03,13
00:05,89
00:06,11
00:07,13
00:07,59
00:07,65
00:11,11
00:12,66
00:15,14
00:15,95
00:19,43
00:20,29
00:20,73
00:23,23
00:24,64
00:29,21
00:30,47
00:31,25
00:34,88
00:47,34
01:05,08
02:34,62
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70
62
68
65
61
82
60
70
63
72
82
74
60
66
71
61
73
64
69
90
67

Volksschule

Jakob Falkner u. Mama
Lena Griesser u. Mama
Felix Neururer u. Opa
David Leiter u. Mama
Fabian Thurnes u. Papa
Ferdinand Klotz u. Ronald
Hannah Klotz u. Papa
Moritz Falkner u. Mama
Elias Griesser u. Papa

Luis Holzknecht u. Mama
Paula Klotz u. Opa

Marie Auer u. Mama
Fabian Klotz u. Papa
Matthias Scheiber u. Papa
Valentin Koéfler u. Mama
Ricardo Thurnes u. Papa
Anton Auer u. Mama
Mattheo Scheiber u. Papa
Sophie Griesser u. Papa
Manuel Frischmann u. Opa
Fabian Baumgartner u. Papa

00:00,99
00:01,23
00:01,96
00:02,25
00:04,39
00:05,60
00:06,99
00:07,02
00:09,83
00:10,51
00:10,92
00:12,10
00:13,46
00:14,26
00:14,68
00:16,61
00:17,69
00:22,10
00:22,99
00:24,61
00:27,98



Gesamt Telnehmer




Gesamt Telnehmer




